C
a
b
in
e
t
&
 A

.0
ORDERING GUIDE
Cabinet & Types IP Rating
X: R1(RAL 9004), R2(RAL 7035), R3(RAL 9010)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Dimension (mm)
IP66 600mm(H)x400mm(W)x300mm(D) Single front door Stainless steel
Outdoor Cabinet including Accessories & Plinth
600x400x300NC25-316A43102X
NC25
600x400x300NC25-326A43102X
STAINLESS STEEL OUTDOOR CABINET
Accessories Material of construction
Baying Kit for more IP protection
cable glands and nuts
Membrane Entry (Knock out Holes for cable gland)
Polyamide
Polyamid/elastomer
ACCESSORIES LIST
Polyethylene foam
Cabinet Type
Cabinet
Height
Cabinet
Width
Cabinet
Depth
3 : Smart 19" UU
2:IP54 with IP54 FAN
1:IP66 K:550mm
6:600mm
7:700mm
8:800mm
1:1000mm
B:1200mm
 IP54 600mm(H)x400mm(W)x300mm(D) Single front door Stainless steel
Outdoor Cabinet including IP54 Fan with filter, Accessories & Plinth
5:550mm
6:600mm
R:750mm
8:800mm
9:900mm
A:960mm
1:1000mm
Z:1070mm
H:1100mm
B:1200mm
W:1300mm
7:700mm
Accessories Colour
1:Default accessories X
Front & Rear Door Types
Front Door Rear Door
1:Stainless steel single door 1:Stainless steel single door
2:Stainless steel double door 2:Stainless steel double door 2:Default accessories+ Plinth
Plinth (Optional) 100mm
DIN Rail (optional) 2 Pcs
3:Default accessories+ Plinth + 2 DIN Rail
600x400x300NC25-316A43103X IP66 600mm(H)x400mm(W)x300mm(D) Single front door Stainless steel